
Date Day Events Date Day Events Date Day Events Date Day Events Date Day Events

30-01-23 Mon

(Registration 

and 

Comencement 

of Classes for 

27-02-23 Mon Teaching Day 27-03-23 Mon Teaching Day 24-04-23 Mon
Teaching 

Day
22-05-23 Mon

Proposed 

AKTU Even 

Semester End- 

Semester 
31-01-23 Tue Teaching Day 28-02-23 Tue Teaching Day 28-03-23 Tue Teaching Day 25-04-23 Tue Teaching 

Day

23-05-23 Tue

01-02-23 Wed Teaching Day 01-03-23 Wed Teaching Day 29-03-23 Wed Teaching Day 26-04-23 Wed Teaching 

Day

24-05-23 Wed

02-02-23 Thu Teaching Day 02-03-23 Thu Teaching Day 30-03-23 Thu Teaching Day 27-04-23 Thu Teaching 

Day

25-05-23 Thu

03-02-23 Fri Teaching Day 03-03-23 Fri Teaching Day 31-03-23 Fri Teaching Day 28-04-23 Fri Teaching 

Day

26-05-23 Fri

04-02-23 Sat Revision 

Classes/Co-

Curricular

04-03-23 Sat Revision 

Classes/Co-

Curricular

01-04-23 Sat Revision 

Classes/Co-

Curricular

29-04-23 Sat Guest 

Lecture

27-05-23 Sat

05-02-23 Sun Weekly Off 05-03-23 Sun Weekly Off 02-04-23 Sun Weekly Off 30-04-23 Sun Weekly Off 28-05-23 Sun Weekly Off

06-02-23 Mon

(Registration 

and 

Comencement 

of Classes for 

06-03-23 Mon Teaching Day 03-04-23 Mon Teaching Day 01-05-23 Mon
Teaching 

Day
29-05-23 Mon

07-02-23 Tue Teaching Day 07-03-23 Tue Teaching Day 04-04-23 Tue Teaching Day 02-05-23 Tue Teaching 

Day

30-05-23 Tue

08-02-23 Wed Teaching Day 08-03-23 Wed Holi Holiday 

(2)

05-04-23 Wed Teaching Day 03-05-23 Wed Teaching 

Day

31-05-23 Wed

09-02-23 Thu Teaching Day 09-03-23 Thu Teaching Day 06-04-23 Thu Teaching Day 04-05-23 Thu Teaching 

Day

01-06-23 Thu

10-02-23 Fri Teaching Day 10-03-23 Fri Teaching Day 07-04-23 Fri Teaching Day 05-05-23 Fri Teaching 

Day

02-06-23 Fri

11-02-23 Sat

Revision 

Clases/Co-

Curricular 

Activities

11-03-23 Sat

Revision & 

Remedial 

Classes

08-04-23 Sat

Revision 

Classes/Co-

Curricular 

Activities

06-05-23 Sat

Alumni/

Technic

al Meet

03-06-23 Sat

12-02-23 Sun Weekly Off 12-03-23 Sun Weekly Off 09-04-23 Sun Weekly Off 07-05-23 Sun Weekly Off 04-06-23 Sun Weekly Off

13-02-23 Mon Teaching Day 13-03-23 Mon Revision & 

Remedial

Classes/Sessio

10-04-23 Mon Teaching Day 08-05-23 Mon Teaching 

Day

05-06-23 Mon

14-02-23 Tue Teaching Day 14-03-23 Tue Revision & 

Remedial

Classes/Sessio

11-04-23 Tue Teaching Day 09-05-23 Tue Teaching 

Day

06-06-23 Tue

15-02-23 Wed Teaching Day 15-03-23 Wed Revision & 

Remedial

Classes/Sessio

12-04-23 Wed Teaching Day 10-05-23 Wed Teaching 

Day

07-06-23 Wed

16-02-23 Thu Teaching Day 16-03-23 Thu Revision & 

Remedial

Classes/Sessio

13-04-23 Thu Teaching Day 11-05-23 Thu Teaching 

Day

08-06-23 Thu

17-02-23 Fri Teaching Day 17-03-23 Fri Revision & 

Remedial

Classes/Sessio

14-04-23 Fri Ambedkar 

Jayanti 

Holiday (3)

12-05-23 Fri Teaching 

Day

09-06-23 Fri

18-02-23 Sat Maha ShivRatri 

Holiday (1)

18-03-23 Sat Revision & 

Remedial

Classes/Sessio

15-04-23 Sat Revision & 

Remedial

Classes/Sessio

13-05-23 Sat Revision & 

Remedial 

Classes

10-06-23 Sat

19-02-23 Sun Weekly Off 19-03-23 Sun Sessional I (VIII 

Sem)

16-04-23 Sun Sessional II 

(VIII Sem)

14-05-23 Sun Weekly Off 11-06-23 Sun Weekly Off

20-02-23 Mon Teaching Day 20-03-23 Mon Teaching Day 17-04-23 Mon Revision & 

Remedial

Classes/Sessio

15-05-23 Mon PUT/Intern

al Lab 

Assessmen

12-06-23 Mon

21-02-23 Tue Teaching Day 21-03-23 Tue Teaching Day 18-04-23 Tue Revision & 

Remedial

Classes/Sessio

16-05-23 Tue PUT/Intern

al Lab 

Assessmen

13-06-23 Tue

22-02-23 Wed Teaching Day 22-03-23 Wed Teaching Day 19-04-23 Wed Revision & 

Remedial

Classes/Sessio

17-05-23 Wed PUT/Intern

al Lab 

Assessmen

14-06-23 Wed

23-02-23 Thu Teaching Day 23-03-23 Thu Teaching Day 20-04-23 Thu Revision & 

Remedial

Classes/Sessio

18-05-23 Thu PUT/Intern

al Lab 

Assessmen

15-06-23 Thu

24-02-23 Fri Teaching Day 24-03-23 Fri Teaching Day 21-04-23 Fri Revision & 

Remedial

Classes/Sessio

19-05-23 Fri PUT/Intern

al Lab 

Assessmen

16-06-23 Fri

25-02-23 Sat Revision 

Classes/Co-

Curricular

25-03-23 Sat Revision 

Classes/Co-

Curricular

22-04-23 Sat Eid-ul-Fitar 

Holiday (4)

20-05-23 Sat PUT/Intern

al Lab 

Assessmen

17-06-23 Sat

26-02-23 Sun Weekly Off 26-03-23 Sun Weekly Off 23-04-23 Sun Weekly Off 21-05-23 Sun Weekly Off 18-06-23 Sun Weekly Off
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